Farnell Page 793 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:35
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

To compliment this portfolio, Farnell offers a comprehensive range of development tools from Microchip and 3rd party vendors.
Price Each
Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
30F6010 80 TQFP 16-bit MCU/DSP with ICSP, 68 I/O lines, 20MHZ (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . DSPIC30F6010A-20I/PTG 989-2362● 1,328.00 750.00 708.00
30F6011 64 TQFP 16-bit MCU/DSP with ICSP, 54 I/O lines, 20MHZ (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . DSPIC30F6011A-20I/PTG 989-2370● 1,107.00 625.00 590.00
30F6012 64 TQFP 16-bit MCU/DSP with ICSP, 54 I/O lines, 20MHZ (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . DSPIC30F6012A-20I/PTG 989-2389● 1,230.00 694.00 656.00
30F6013 80 TQFP 16-bit MCU/DSP with ICSP, 68 I/O lines, 20MHZ (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . DSPIC30F6013A-20I/PTG 989-2397● 1,172.00 661.00 625.00
30F6014 80 TQFP 16-bit MCU/DSP with ICSP, 68 I/O lines, 20MHZ (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . DSPIC30F6014A-20I/PTG 989-2400● 1,295.00 731.00 691.00
Price Each
Pins Package Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
18C252 28 SDIL 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 32K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18C252-I/SP 976-1942● 421.00 317.00 297.00
18LC252 28 SOIC 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 8K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP, Low Power) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18LC252-I/SO 976-2396● 443.00 333.00 312.00
18C452 44 PLCC 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 32K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18C452-I/L 976-1969● 518.00 378.00 369.00
18C452 40 DIL 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 32K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18C452-I/P 108-4301● 465.00 340.00 313.00
18C452 40 DIL 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 32K EPROM, 1536 bytes RAM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18C452/JW 332-3456● 1,191.00 836.00 834.00
18LC452 44 PLCC 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 32K OTP PROM, 1536 bytes RAM (IND TEMP, Low Power) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18LC452-I/L 976-2400● 541.00 407.00 381.00
Price Each
Pins Package Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
18F248 28 SDIL 8-bit CMOS MCU, 16k FLASH, 768 bytes RAM - 40MHz (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18F248-I/SP. 411-3676 542.00 329.00 302.00
248 28 SDIL High-Performance, Enhanced Flash Microcontrollers with CAN Module. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18F248-I/SP 113-7340● 450.00 329.00 302.00
18F248 28 SOIC 8-bit CMOS MCU, 16k FLASH, 768 bytes RAM - 40MHz (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18F248-I/SO 976-2094● 450.00 329.00 302.00
18F258 28 SDIL 8-bit CMOS MCU, 32k FLASH, 1536 bytes RAM - 40MHz (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18F258-I/SP 976-2132● 491.00 358.00 329.00
18F258 28 SOIC 8-bit CMOS MCU, 32k FLASH, 1536 bytes RAM - 40MHz (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . PIC18F258-I/SO 976-2124● 491.00 358.00 350.00
18LF258 28 SDIL 8-bit CMOS MCU, 32K FLASH, 1536 bytes RAM, wide voltage, with CAN- 40MHz (IND TEMP). . . . . . . PIC18LF258-I/SP 976-2434● 515.00 376.00 346.00